DR300 Pocket Colorimeter
Connected*
Optional Bluetooth connectivity allows you to safely transfer
measurement data to Claros – Hach®’s Water Intelligence
System – reducing errors and saving time by eliminating
manual data entry.
Reliable
Rugged, waterproof (IP67) design withstands whatever

DR300 Pocket Colorimeter 3
Order Information
DR300 Pocket Colorimeters
The DR300 Pocket Colorimeter includes manual, sample cells, and a carrying case.
Reagents can be purchased by contacting Hach or your Hach distributor.
LPV445.97.00110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Chlorine, Free + Total
LPV445.97.01110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Bromine
LPV445.97.02110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Nitrate
LPV445.97.03110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Dissolved Oxygen
LPV445.97.04110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Ozone
LPV445.97.06110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Phosphate
LPV445.97.09110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Zinc
LPV445.97.10110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Molybdenum, LR/HR
LPV445.97.12110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Chlorine & pH
LPV445.97.15110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Manganese, HR
LPV445.97.16110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Iron, TPTZ
LPV445.97.22110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Iron, Ferrover
LPV445.97.25110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Aluminium
LPV445.97.26110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Monochloramine/Free Ammonium
LPV445.97.40110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Ammonium
LPV445.97.51110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Chlorine Dioxide
LPV445.97.62110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Chlorine, Free + Total, MR
Wavelength-specific DR300 Pocket Colorimeters
Program custom methods and calibrations on two channels.
LPV445.97.50110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, 500 nm
LPV445.97.52110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, 528 nm
LPV445.97.60110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, 600 nm
LPV445.97.65110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, 655 nm
Printed in U.S.A.
©Hach Company, 2019. All rights reserved.
In the interest of improving and updating its equipment, Hach Company reserves the right to alter specifications to equipment at any time.
Hach World Headquarters: Loveland, Colorado USA